| abed

/1) ©1008 wea |

NIFTIANNI ‘eweN wea ]

alliniueqry shog N 66 €y 2212100 2'8¥'91:GL  ¥'SL6G YL XEW ‘SIONBS  ZE§ L

alnMipegn shog W 66 Iy 8'€5:91:00 €62:9L:GL ¥'GEB6G YL ogeo ‘Busdly  |gg 9

a|afpaqry shog W 86 €€ 219100 1'90'91:SL  p'SEBG YL e0r Molseo 67§ G

3|nkpegn skog N 66 0S8 2229100 1'€0:9L:GL  ¥'SE6GPL yeqiy ‘'ng  0g§ ¥

ainnkuegn sfog W 686 62 6'GZ:9L:00 ¥10:9L'GL  ¥'SEBS YL A ‘uosuyop  8z§ €

8|nipagn shog W 66 6 805100 Z2'9L:GL:GL  ¥'SE65 L ueyda)g ‘uospieyoly  /Z§ z

alnkpBgn skog N 66 S 1°9Z:G1L:00 9106151 P GE6SFL xoly ‘wel  9z§ l

Q0| '8100Q wea |

ITUAALEIGIT ‘BweN wes

uaLep\ 98uIND skog N 66 6 6°05:91:00 £92:9L:GL ¥'SE6G YL soeey ‘pewyY 20§ .
UdLBAN 98UIND shog W 66 LS 6°/%:91:00 €'€Z9LGL  ¥'SEBS YL uelAQg ‘siON 605 9
UBLEBAN 23UIND shog W 66 Ze 0°0£:91:00 G'G09L:SL  ¥'GE6G VI ueyleN ‘uswwoQ 01§ S
uauep @8uIND shog W 66 6l  9760:91:00 0 LPGLGL  ¥'SEBSG YL malpuy ‘Bl 80S ¥
UBLIBAN ™ 23UIND shog W 66 €l 2°16:G100 V'/Z'GLSL  PGEBS YL Apeig 1aubsoy LS e
usuep 28uIND shog W 66 0L  9¥¥'51:00 1'02:GL'SL  ¥'GEBG YL uelne ‘zinyg - 21§ z
uslepy 98uINg skog W 66 L L'YS¥1:00 L'OEPLGL  PGEBS YL upsng ‘eqincep 20§ 1

G/ _w;oow weaj

NIHHYM FINYND ‘dWeN wes]

UoSUBA8)S~ BIIYsUlodU shog W 66 8¢  /'6¥:91:00 2'SZ:91'GL  ¥'SEBG Pl geled ‘U0 Zvs L
LOSUBABIS ™ JIYSUI00UI skog W 66 8Z 9€Z:91:00 0'65'GL'GL  P'GE6S P wepy ‘Jaing  ¢pg 9
UOSUBABIS JIYsU|odUI] shog W 66 ¥Z 9€1:91:00 0'6¥V'GL:GL  t'GEBS Pl Ined 'luopn  6€S S
UOSUBARIS™ uIysulooUl] shog W 66 0z €£70:91:00 LZVSLSL  v'SE6G YL qooer ‘cauedS  HPG 4
UOSUBASIS™ lIYysu|oou] skog W 66 8l G'€0'9L:00 6'8€61:GL t¥'SEBG YL BIMIN ‘AowAws  Lpg €
UOSUBAB}S™ alIYysu|odulT shog W 66 g 9'82:61:00 L'POGLGL  $GEIBS L Jeig 'sean7  ObS 4
UOSUBAR}S™ JiYsu|ooU skog T Z 1106100 G'9EvLGL  ¥'GEIBG YL paler ‘Aysmolog 8¢S b
0/ '8102g wea|

NOSNIAILS THIHSNTOONIT ‘BWeN wes}

xed puejybiH shog W 66 /Z  $0Z:91:00 8'GSGLIGL  ¥'GEBG YL Z)i4 ‘eunel 72§ L

yed pueybiy shog W 66 Ll 0'20:91:00 G'/EGLGL  ¥'SEBG YL o9y UBIZBID /1§ 9

yed puelybiy shog W 66 9L 8655100 ZGE6LIGL  v6EBS YL SleN Blswy 816 G

Yed puelybiy shog W 66 Gl L'€5:61:00 1'62:GL:GL  ¥'SE6G VL ueyjeuor ‘plRjussoyy  GLg ¥

3ed pueybiy shog n 66 ¥l ¥'25:G4:00 6°/Z6LGL  V¥'SLBE YL allleyp ‘sumis 61§ €

sed puelybiy shog W 66 8  $9£:61:00 6'1L:GLSL  PSE6G YL esor 'sekey 916 4

Med pue|ybiH sfoq W 66 €  1'20:S1:00 9/S PGl ¥GEBG L yoig 'uospieqg IS }

96 81008 wes|

WHVYd ANV IHOIH ‘SWeN wes|

shog ‘uoising

alUBN Wwea] uoIsIAjg Jepusn aby Muey pasde;3 uno ysiuil4  UEIS Uno sweN #qg uonIsod




Z obedq

ayeT punoy sfog W 66 65 £'6¥81:00 8'0Z:81'GL P GE6I VL [epIA ‘eBapO  Gog 9
o)eT punoy skog W 66 16  6°€0'81:00 ¥'6E:LLGL  PGEES VL ueyieN ‘uojbupeyly  99g S
8yeT punoy sfog W 66 €6  62F.1:00 y'8L:LLGL  ¥'GE6G L odJely ‘zopueussH 0§ 4
aye] punoy sfog W 66 ZS 90v:L1:00 0912161 +'GEBGPL SOsIoW ‘B}SO0Y  $9G €
ayeT punoy shog W 66 o 2259100 L'1Z9V'GL  b'SEBS L ueug 'ebepo  €g9g r4
ayeT punoy shog W 66 9¢  G'S¥:91:00 012946}  +GEBG VL sojeD ‘'sesoy 29§ I
€7 81008 wes|

INVT ANNOY ‘dWweN wea

ueBaxynep sfog W 66 G 2282100 LTELVGL  bGEBS L PeyD ‘uioHueA 9§ S
ueBaynep skog W 66 LS  €£'82:/1:00 8'€0:/1:6L  ¥GE6G YL  (enuewws3 ‘zenbupoy  8/§ 14
uebaynepn skog W 66 9y 861121100 £€GG91:GL  Y¥'GEBG YL a)Ay ‘wuAp 248 €
ueBaxnepy sfog W 66 GE  8'€£:91:00 £60:9L'GL ¥ GEBGPL ueynr ‘uodzel  G/g 4
uebaxynepp skog W 66 lZ  10L:91:00 GGPGLIGL P GEBG YL SOOI ‘BIDIBD  ¥.G 1
80¢ ‘21008 wes|

NVOINNVYM ‘SWeN wea]

uojueg-z uoiZ shog W 66 86  9'90:81:00 L'ZyiLLiGL  ¥'6E66 L Asjpeig 'easiBolowo  /8G .
uojueg-z uoiz skog W 66 05 8622100 €10:4L'6L  P'GEBGPL uyor ‘zniy  88g 9
uojueg-7 uolz shoq N 66 6y v'€Z:L1:00 8'86:91'GL  +'GL6G VL ¥ouspsaid ‘0l0dSEN 98§ G
uojusg-z uoiz skog W 66 v 9022100 0'96:9L'GL ¥’ GEBG VL ydssof ‘yswioN 68§ 14
uojueg-7Z uolz shog N 66 vy L'11:1I00 ZL¥9LSL  $GL6S YL oibiag ‘sebiep ¢85 €
uojusg-Z uoiz skog W 66 L€ 9'82:9L:00 0'P0:9L:GL P GEBG P [SBYDIN '1SJUOYDS €8S 4
uojusg-z uoiz shog W 66 . $'6€G1L:00 6'0L:GLGL PGSBS ulog ‘18N 28s b
9.1 _m._oow wea |

NOLN3E-Z NOIZ 'sweN wes]

js@104 e skog W 66 95  ¥'€0'81:00 6'8S:/LGL  $GEBIPL uiweluag 'ynyblens 665 L
152104 3MET skog N 66 ¥ 8725100 Z8TLLGE  PGE6SPL oxe|g 'youlH 009 9
153104 &XE shog W 66 8y 8°02:21:00 £05:91:G)  P'GEBG YL ueli3 ‘wesioly 865 G
152104 e skog W 66 vy 2612100 L'05'9LG6L  ¥GE6G Tl Jspep Aoy /66 4
Jsaio4 axe skog N 66 GZ 8vl9li00 €'0S:GL:GL ¥ GEBS YL Juelo ‘'uney 96§ €
152104 e skog W 66 Ll 2646100 L'PZ:SLSE  GEBG YL auusn3 ‘vewfeN  G6G 4
}sa104 XET] sfog W 66 ¥ Z'2L5L00 LI¥PvLSL ¥'GE6G L Mep ‘siohN ¥6S I
ZE) 91008 Wea ]

1S3HO4 V] ‘dweN wes|

ule|apuniy sfog W 66 Sy L'8L:21:00 ZY59L:GL  PGEBG P ydesor 'mojd €S5S 9
ujs|apuniy shog W 66 € 1'2£:91:00 G'20:91:G1 ¥ GBSl [ISUSHIN 'SHeqlY 06§ S
ula|apuniy skog W 66 9z 1'21'91:00 976616l PGSBS oueqg ‘olued 1SS ¥
urs|apuniy sfog W 66 €Z 6291100 £8¥SIGL P SEBG YL peqoy BID IS 8GS €
uis|spuniy sfog W 66 ZZ 60491100 Y OFGLISL P GEIBS YL AN 'uiopsbeq  $5g Z
urs|spuniy sfog W 66 ZL 2086100 9'GZ'GLGL P GEIEG YL [SBUYN 'uynpled 9GS L
oWeN wes] uoisiAlg  Jepusn aby uey pasdegung ysiul4  HEIS ung aweN #aqg uonisod




¢ abegq

nf 05.¢

Lelll#
=97

IV ANNOY 8¢z
NYOINNYM 802

NOLN38-Z NOIZ o/l

1S3HO4 NV zel

NI2T3aNNN yAns

ITNAALYAST 901

NIHIVYAM JINUND G/
NOSN3ATLS FHIHSNIOONIT 0.
NHVYd ANVIHOIH 95

SWEN Wes] 8a100g 8%B|d

— NM T DO~ O

shog uoisiaig

$91008 Wea] jo Hoday Alewwns

aXeT punoy shog N 66 09 6°25:81:00 £'ee8lGL  P'GEBS YL [snueww3 ‘zeyoues /9§ L

sweN Wwea] uoisinig  Jepuss aby juey pasde3 uno ysiul4  HBIS uno sweN #4qg uoiysod




594

540
582
516
527
512
585
556
511
519
515
518
517
541
508
544
574
554
558
539
596
551
522
543
528
530
583
510
529
550
575
562
509
542
502
563
531
584
532
597
553
577

Name

Macuiba Dustin
Borowsky Jared
Davidson Brett
Myers Mark
Tam Alex

Lucas Brett
Luell Collin
Reyes Jose

Richardson Stephen

Ruiz Julian
Najman Etienne
Parduhn Michael
Roegner Brady
Skurie Charlie

Rosenfeld Jonathan

Amster Nate
Glazier Alec
Smyrnov Nikita
Miller Andrew
Sparreo Jacob
Garcia Marcos
Hagedorn Uly
St. Clair Robert
Udoni Paul
Levin Grant
Carillo Dario
Laurie Fitz
Butler Adam
Johnson Will
Su Albert
Schonter Michael
Oommen Nathan
Gasick Joe
Alberts Mitchell
Lazcon Julian
Rosas Carlos
Morris Dylan
Oh Caleb
Ahmad Raees
Ortega Brian
Alesna Gabe
Vargas Sergio
Sauers Max
Oakley Carter
Clow Joseph
Wynn Kyle

Time
00:14:54.7
00:15:01.1
00:15:02.1
00:15:12.2
00:15:26.1
00:15:28.6
00:15:35.4
00:15:36.4
00:15:40.8
00:15:44.6
00:15:49.2
00:15:50.2
00:15:51.7
00:15:52.4
00:15:53.7
00:15:59.8
00:16:02.0
00:16:03.5
00:16:05.6
00:16:07.3
00:16:10.1
00:16:10.9
00:16:12.9
00:16:13.6
00:16:14.8
00:16:17.1
00:16:20.4
00:16:23.6
00:16:25.9
00:16:27.7
00:16:28.6
00:16:30.0
00:16:31.2
00:16:32.1
00:16:33.8
00:16:45.5
00:16:47.9
00:16:49.7
00:16:50.9
00:16:52.2
00:16:53.8
00:17:11.7
00:17:12.7
00:17:15.2
00:17:18.7
00:17:19.8

Score
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School

Gurnee_Warren
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Highland Park

Lake Forest

Libertyville
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Zion_Z-Benton
Highland Park
Libertyville
Gurnee_Warren

Lake Forest

Mundelein
Gurnee_Warren
Highland Park

Highland Park

Highland Park

Highland Park
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Gurnee_Warren
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Waukegan

Mundelein

Mundelein
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Lake Forest

Mundelein

Highland Park
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Libertyville

Libertyville
Zion_Z-Benton
Gurnee_Warren
Libertyville

Mundelein

Waukegan

Round Lake
Gurnee_Warren
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Gurnee_Warren
Round Lake

Libertyville
Zion_Z-Benton
Libertyville

Lake Forest

Mundelein

Waukegan



585
598
586
588
578
564
570
600
576
599
566
587
565
567
Bib #

Norrish Joseph
Fietsam Elijah
Mascorro Frederick
Cruz John

Rodriguez Emmanuel
Acosta Moises
Hernandez Marco
Hinch Blake
VanHorn Chad
Streightiff Benjamin
Etherington Nathan
Omorogieva Bradley
Ortega Vidal
Sanchez Emmanuel
Name

00:17:20.6
00:17:20.8
00:17:23.4
00:17:25.8
00:17:28.3
00:17:40.6
00:17:42.9
00:17:52.8
00:17:57.2
00:18:03.4
00:18:03.9
00:18:06.6
00:18:45.3
00:18:57.9
Gun Elapsed

/)79

7150 -

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
Rank

Zion_Z-Benton
Lake Forest
Zion_Z-Benton
Zion_Z-Benton
Waukegan
Round Lake
Round Lake
Lake Forest
Waukegan
Lake Forest
Round Lake
Zion_Z-Benton
Round Lake
Round Lake
Team Name



